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Fried Mozzarella Sticks

Fried Pickles

Pretzel Dog

10 Count Boneless Wings 

(Traditional, Hot Honey, or Garlic Parmesan)

Mini Corn Dogs

Loaded Nachos w/ Chili, Cheese

Burger w/ Cheese

$6.99

$5.99

$5.99

$12.00 

$5.99

$9.99

$8.99

BAR FOOD 
MENU

We are a CASHLESS facility.
Card or Mobile Pay Only.

Enjoy game-day favorites at the Henrico Sports & Events Center Bar. 
Pair with a cold, local brew for the perfect match!



DRINK MENU

Bud Light

Michelob Ultra

Bold Rock VA Apple Cider

Hardywood Great Return

$8

$8

$10

$10

16 OZ DRAFT BEER:

16 OZ CANNED BEER:

CANNED COCKTAILS:
Bold Rock Orange Crush

Bold Rock Transfusion

$8

$8

Ardent IPA

COTU Pocahoptas

COTU Brewski

Hardywood Richmond Lager

Michelob Ultra

Rotating Seasonal

$9

$9

$9

$9

$8

$9

WINE:
House Red

House White

$8

$8
We are a CASHLESS facility.

Card or Mobile Pay Only.

Thank you!

Must be 21+. Please drink responsibly.
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