CONCESSIONS MENU

HOT FOOD:

\$4.99 Hotdog \$8.99 Cheeseburger \$8.99 Chicken Sandwich

 Tortilla Chips & Cheese \$7.99 \$3.99 Popcorn

\$4.99 Pretzel

\$9.99 Boneless Wings

(Buffalo, Hot Honey, or Garlic Parmesan)

 Side of Cheese \$0.75

SNACKS:

Candy Bar

\$3.49 Chips \$2.99

\$2.99 SM Candy Bag

 LG Candy Bag \$5.99

COLD SNACKS:

Chobani Yogurt

 Fruit Cup \$2.99

 Hillshire Farm Snack Pack \$4.49

 Sabra Hummus \$3.99

 P3 Snack Pack \$3.99

DRINKS:

 Bottled Drinks \$3.99

 Monster Energy \$5.99

 32oz Fountain Drink \$7.99

Free Refills

We are a **CASHLESS** facility. Card or Mobile Pay Only.

Pay Pay SAMSUNG

\$2.29

Thank you!





BAR FOOD MENU

Enjoy game-day favorites at the Henrico Sports & Events Center Bar. Pair with a cold, local brew for the perfect match!

 Fried Mozzarella Sticks 	\$6.99
• Fried Pickles HENRICO	\$5.99
Pretzel Dog	\$5.99
• 10 Count Boneless Wings	\$12.00
(Traditional Hot Honov or Carlie Darmosan)	

(Traditional, Hot Honey, or Garlic Parmesan)

Mini Corn Dogs	\$5.99
 Loaded Nachos w/ Chili, Cheese 	\$9.99
Burger w/ Cheese	\$8.99

We are a **CASHLESS** facility. Card or Mobile Pay Only.



Thank you!



DRINK MENU

Must be 21+. Please drink responsibly.

16 OZ DRAFT BEER:

Ardent IPA	\$9
• COTU Pocahoptas	\$9
COTU Brewski	\$9
Hardywood Richmond Lager	\$9
Michelob Ultra	\$8
Rotating Seasonal	\$9

16 OZ CANNED BEER:

Bud Light	\$8
Michelob Ultra	\$8
Bold Rock VA Apple Cider	\$10
Hardywood Great Return	\$10

CANNED COCKTAILS:

•	Bold Rock Orange Crush	\$8
•	Bold Rock Transfusion	\$8

WINE:

•	House Red	\$8
		_

 House White \$8 We are a **CASHLESS** facility. Card or Mobile Pay Only.





SAMSUNG pay





SAVOR...